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Castiglion Fiorentino (AR)Luogo
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1353 MAFFEI GIACOMO UM40 ASD NEL DUBBIO SALI 1:26:091 1:26:11ITA1991
1489 SACCHI FEDERICO UM40 RIMINI MARATHON +211:26:292 1:26:31ITA1993
1348 ORRÙ NICOLAS UM40 CSI AREZZO +511:27:003 1:27:02ITA2006
1496 KABETAJ VLADIMIR M40 AURORA MONTALE ASD +2:361:28:4414 1:28:46ITA1978
1494 DI MAURO SIMONE

ANTONIO
UM40 ASD AMALFI COAST +6:391:32:4515 1:32:50ITA1999

1427 ILARDI PIETRO UM40 A.S.P.A. BASTIA +6:451:32:5326 1:32:55ITA1995
1449 FERRINI STEFANO UM40 CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM +7:041:33:1337 1:33:15ITA1993
1394 GUIDI GIOELE UM40 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO +9:021:35:0848 1:35:12ITA1996
1493 CENSONI LUCA UM40 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO +13:321:39:3959 1:39:42SMR1998
1426 GUIDUCCI MATTEO UM40 A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA +15:321:41:40610 1:41:42ITA1992
1474 CENTRA PAOLO M40 RUN CARD +16:361:42:43211 1:42:46ITA1985
1500 NECCHI DARCO M40 FILIRUN TEAM ASD +17:251:43:29312 1:43:35ITA1980
1456 PICCHI LEONARDO M50 ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO +19:191:45:26113 1:45:29ITA1976
1488 TENTI ELIA UM40 CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM +19:291:45:35714 1:45:40ITA1996
1377 BARACCHI MATTEO M50 FILIRUN TEAM ASD +19:561:46:05215 1:46:07ITA1974
1330 COCCHI DAVIDE M50 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO +20:281:46:36316 1:46:38ITA1976
1371 DE ROSA GENNARO M40 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +20:431:46:51417 1:46:54ITA1982
1365 ANDREANI MARCO UM40 ASD NEL DUBBIO SALI +21:321:47:34818 1:47:42ITA1987
1329 GRILLI GUERRINO M50 ASD GAS RUNNERS MASSA +21:561:48:04419 1:48:06ITA1974
1308 MARZINI LORENZO UM40 S. S. D. S. MENS SANA IN +22:281:48:35920 1:48:38ITA1992
1301 MAGNOSI ALESSANDRO M40 #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI +22:591:49:06521 1:49:09ITA1977
1448 PROCELLI MATTEO UM40 CONCEPT COLLECTIVE TEAM +24:251:50:281022 1:50:35ITA1993
1477 ANTONELLI ALESSIO M60 CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE +29:591:56:06123 1:56:09ITA1966
1429 FRATANGELI ANDREA M40 ASD OCR CREED +30:181:56:25624 1:56:29ITA1981
1438 GRAZZINI PAOLO M50 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM +32:141:58:17525 1:58:24ITA1976
1388 TORCOLINI DARIO UM40 ATLETICA AVIS SCHEGGIA +32:291:58:351126 1:58:40ITA1993
1403 BORRELLI DANIELE UM40 ASD MAJELLA SPORTING TEAM +32:561:59:041227 1:59:06ITA1996
1321 MASSINI FABIO M40 RUN CARD +33:521:59:59728 2:00:02ITA1980
1499 FUSCO CLAUDIO M50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +34:212:00:26629 2:00:31ITA1971
1305 CIRIACI MATTEO UM40 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI +34:282:00:351330 2:00:38ITA1995
1437 FORZINI ANDREA M40 ATLETICA PONTICINO +34:362:00:40831 2:00:47ITA1980
1320 DEL ZOMPO ANDREA UM40 RUN CARD +36:162:02:241432 2:02:26ITA1993
1369 PALMIERI ANDREA UM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +36:182:02:211533 2:02:28ITA1990
1420 CALBI DANIELE M40 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +36:212:02:27934 2:02:31ITA1978
1355 SANITÃ  DI TOPPI LORENZO UM40 RUNCARD +36:432:02:471635 2:02:53ITA1994
1434 BENNATI GIACOMO UM40 CSI AREZZO +36:462:02:451736 2:02:56ITA1990
1463 POMPILI MARCELLO M60 G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI +37:192:03:26237 2:03:29ITA1962
1393 COSCIA ANDREA M50 RUN CARD +37:492:03:57738 2:03:59ITA1972
1529 GIACCHERINI PAOLO M50 CSI AREZZO +38:052:04:11839 2:04:16ITA1968
1407 RENZONI FRANCESCO M50 PODISTICA IL CAMPINO +39:152:05:21940 2:05:25ITA1974
1326 TETTAMANTI STEFANO M40 ATLETICA PAKMAN A.S.D +41:502:07:511041 2:08:00ITA1981
1447 MENCHETTI EDOARDO UM40 CSI AREZZO +42:402:08:431842 2:08:50ITA1991
1478 BAMBINI ALESSANDRO UM40 SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +42:422:08:441943 2:08:52ITA1994
1444 MACCHI MATTEO UM40 G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO +42:542:08:582044 2:09:04ITA1998
1430 PASQUINELLI MARCO M40 BORN TO RUN - RUNNING +43:222:09:281145 2:09:32ITA1983
1435 MORETTI MICHELE UM40 CSI AREZZO +44:212:10:212146 2:10:31ITA1992
1346 GRAZZINI ALESSANDRO M50 POL. RINASCITA +44:472:10:481047 2:10:58ITA1967
1475 SCHICCHI MARCO M40 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO +46:312:12:361248 2:12:41ITA1983
1455 CHIANUCCI AURELIO M60 ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO +46:522:12:57349 2:13:02ITA1961
1446 BIANCHI GABRIELE M50 G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO +48:022:14:061150 2:14:12ITA1970
1443 MARCELLI MATTEO UM40 RUN CARD +49:242:15:222251 2:15:34ITA1989
1327 COLTRIOLI CAMILLO M40 ATLETICA PAKMAN A.S.D +51:042:17:051352 2:17:14ITA1981
1421 FURFARO GABRIELE M50 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +51:572:18:011253 2:18:08ITA1969
1391 STACCHIOLA MARCO UM40 CSI AREZZO +53:212:19:292354 2:19:31ITA1990
1433 GRANDI FRANCESCO UM40 RUN CARD +54:052:20:122455 2:20:15ITA1990
1428 ANDREINI STEFANO M60 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +55:362:21:38456 2:21:46ITA1965
1442 SCHICCHI MICHELE UM40 RUN CARD +57:012:23:022557 2:23:11ITA1992
1366 BOVI ALESSIO M40 ASD NEL DUBBIO SALI +58:192:24:191458 2:24:29ITA1981
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1363 SIGNORELLI MARCO M40 CSI AREZZO +59:242:25:281559 2:25:34ITA1981
1379 FERRI LUCA M40 RUN CARD +59:442:25:451660 2:25:55ITA1984
1398 MASINI MATTEO UM40 RUN CARD +1:01:532:27:592661 2:28:03ITA1993
1459 ZAMPA FRANCESCO M60 G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI +1:02:092:28:15562 2:28:19ITA1964
1498 ALLEGRINI TOMMASO M40 +1:02:372:28:371763 2:28:48ITA1978
1530 GIANOLA CLAUDIO M40 ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU +1:03:012:28:581864 2:29:11ITA1978
1483 PETRUCCI FRANCESCO UM40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +1:03:042:29:112765 2:29:14ITA2003
1415 BURBERI NICCOLÒ UM40 CSI AREZZO +1:03:242:29:252866 2:29:34ITA1988
1501 MAGNANENSI ENRICO M40 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +1:03:452:29:511967 2:29:55ITA1979
1373 SPAGGIARI SIMONE M50 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +1:04:002:30:071368 2:30:10ITA1976
1461 PAGLICCI LORENZO UM40 CSI AREZZO +1:05:332:31:322969 2:31:43ITA1989
1352 LUPPI FILIPPO UM40 CSI AREZZO +1:05:452:31:433070 2:31:55ITA1995
1362 MORARA GIANLUCA M50 RUN CARD +1:06:532:32:541471 2:33:03ITA1971
1347 PACETTI SILVIO M50 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +1:07:012:33:051572 2:33:12ITA1969
1332 GRAZIOTTI DANIELE M40 ASD RUNNNER TEAM +1:07:152:33:232073 2:33:26ITA1982
1387 FANTACCI CRISTIANO M40 SPORT EVENT CORTONA +1:09:562:35:572174 2:36:06ITA1977
1364 PULVIRENTI JACOPO UM40 CSI AREZZO +1:10:582:36:583175 2:37:08ITA1994
1384 GIOMMETTI ROBERTO M40 CSI AREZZO +1:11:022:37:062276 2:37:12ITA1980
1417 SARGENI MATTEO UM40 RUN CARD +1:11:272:37:333277 2:37:37ITA1992
1302 POLITI ALIOSCHKA M40 A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA +1:12:412:38:472378 2:38:51ITA1983
1318 ZAVI DOMENICO M60 RUN CARD +1:12:432:38:50679 2:38:53ITA1965
1450 RESMINI ANDREA M50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:13:352:39:391680 2:39:45ITA1974
1349 BERTUCCIOLI ROBERTO M40 CSI AREZZO +1:14:022:40:062481 2:40:12ITA1977
1350 BERTUCCIOLI NICOLÒ UM40 CSI AREZZO +1:14:022:40:073382 2:40:12ITA2004
1452 TONI SIMONE M50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:15:102:41:081783 2:41:20ITA1973
1389 FRANCIOLI FABRIZIO M40 RUN CARD +1:15:522:41:552584 2:42:03ITA1977
1324 VERTUCCI FRANCESCO

PAOLO
UM40 CSI AREZZO +1:16:432:42:423485 2:42:53ITA1998

1336 FOGGI ANDREA UM40 RUN CARD +1:19:042:45:153586 2:45:15ITA1996
1479 DELLAVEDOVA ANDREA M50 ASD SPACE RUNNING +1:21:152:47:201887 2:47:25ITA1975
1422 DURANTI EMILIANO M40 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +1:22:072:48:102688 2:48:17ITA1981
1416 CINQUANTINI GIOVANNINO M60 NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO +1:23:232:49:20789 2:49:34ITA1954
1439 MARCHETTO LORENZO M50 ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM +1:23:392:49:451990 2:49:50ITA1974
1504 AGNELLI MARIO +1:24:232:50:2491 2:50:33ITAnull
1431 DEL BROCCO LUCA M40 +1:24:572:51:042792 2:51:07ITA1982
1325 CAVICCHIO MARCO UM40 ASS +1:25:392:51:413693 2:51:49ITA1987
1312 ALBERGHINI DANIELE M40 CSI AREZZO +1:27:342:53:302894 2:53:44ITA1983
1468 FIORI ANGELO M50 RUN CARD +1:30:422:43:322095 2:56:52ITA1975
1424 BIONDINI LUCA M60 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +1:31:202:57:23896 2:57:31ITA1966
1385 FORTI GIORGIO M60 UISP ABBADIA SAN +1:31:262:57:29997 2:57:36ITA1957
1412 CIRI DANIELE M50 MUD&GLORY ACADEMY +1:32:422:58:442198 2:58:52ITA1976
1480 CAPUANO ANTONIO UM40 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +1:33:102:59:163799 2:59:20ITA1992
1397 GIOVANNINI NIKO UM40 RUN CARD +1:33:162:59:1538100 2:59:26ITA1991
1310 MEROLLI GIOVANNI M50 A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA +1:34:053:00:1222101 3:00:16ITA1975
1357 BASSANI CLAUDIO M60 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD +1:34:563:01:0110102 3:01:06ITA1959
1304 CARUBINI LUCA M40 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +1:35:493:01:5929103 3:01:59ITA1981
1503 SARAFINI LUCA M60 CSI AREZZO +1:37:503:03:5311104 3:04:00ITA1965
1331 FENZA GUIDO M50 ATLETICA 4 MORI +1:40:143:06:1323105 3:06:24ITA1970
1356 LACOVARA FEDERICO UM40 CSI AREZZO +1:41:263:07:2439106 3:07:37ITA1995
1303 GARA STEFANO M60 ASD SPACE RUNNING +1:43:133:09:1112107 3:09:24ITA1965
1490 PASQUINELLI ALESSANDRO M50 ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE +1:50:033:15:5824108 3:16:13ITA1970
1487 SANTI STEFANO M40 ATL. AMAT. AVIS +1:50:113:16:1730109 3:16:21ITA1977
1307 MARCONI ENRICO UM40 RUN CARD +1:51:383:17:3940110 3:17:48ITA1988
849 CASSESE WALTER M40 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA +2:03:173:29:2231111 3:29:27ITA1982
1380 MOZZATO ROBERTO M50 RUN CARD +2:20:213:46:2025112 3:46:31ITA1969
1150 BOZZI LUCIANO M50 LBM SPORT TEAM +2:24:103:50:1126113 3:50:20ITA1970
1555 FERRARA ANDREA M40 RUN CARD +2:26:323:38:4832114 3:52:42ITA1979
956 GALEAZZI GIULIANO M60 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA +2:37:504:03:4713115 4:04:00ITA1955
1554 CROCCHI SIMONE M50 CAVALLINO ASD +2:42:114:08:0827116 4:08:21ITA1970
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